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OVERVIEW
• Medical and Professional office condos for sale or 

lease

• Located on the Southwest Corner of 
Independence Pkwy and Eldorado Pkwy in Frisco

• Building signage available

• Baylor Medical Center, Methodist McKinney 
Hospital, and Baylor Scott and White Medical 
Center all within close proximity to the Site

• Park-like feel with large green area,water features 
and benches

• Bundleborn Midwifery, Vital Motion Chiropractic, 
Sunshine Pediatrics, and Blooming Buds Learning 
Center all located within Heritage Business Park
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Excel Dental 
Care

Montessori School
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SOLD OUT BUILDINGS - *

*

Ex*isting

*

Existing Under 
Construction
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Heritage Business Park | Building 300 | 11619 Independence Pkwy

Building 300
#310
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#300
1449 SF

#370
1049 SF#320

#340
1987 SF #350

1497 SF

1501 SF
SOLD SOLD

SOLD

#360
1845 SF

AVAILABLE

SOLD

AVAILABLE

#330
1180 SF

AVAILABLE

1630 SF
AVAILABLE
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Heritage Business Park | Building 100 | 11619 Independence Pkwy

Building 100
*Under 
Construction*
Available For 
Lease Only
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#140
1,744 SF

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE AVAILABLE

#130
1,674 SF

#120
1,456 SF

#150
2,195 SF

#160
2,016 SF

#110
1,417 SF

#100
1,469 SF
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SUBJECT
PROPERTY

Heritage Business Park | SWC of Independence & Eldorado | Frisco, TX

RUBEN REYNOSO President
Ruben@TenantREAdvisors.com| 817.703.9048

100 Decker Ct., Suite 197 Irving, Texas 75062
www.TenantREAdvisors.com

The information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, no guarantees, 
warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this real estate 

information is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease; or withdrawal without notice.
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